SLIM HUB SLIM BEAM DIRECT
Page 1 - R2.3 5/6/2025
©2025 StarTek Lighting America. All rights reserved. The information in this document is subject to change without notice.
899 E Park Ave, Libertyville, IL 60048  (877) STARTEK  www.starteklightingamerica.com
Type:
Project:
REP/Agent:
Order #:

SERIES LENGTH LUMENS PER FOOT DISTRIBUTION CCT CRI FINISH
MOUNTING VOLTAGE ELECTRICAL
HUB ORDER GUIDE
LINEAR SLIM ORDER GUIDE
EXAMPLE: SLIMDH-13-500-SD-30K-90-PW-ACW05-U-1C-S
FIXTURE TYPE
1C= Single Circuit
MC= Multiple Circuits
(multiple switch legs across run
length)
EC= Emergency Circuit
(separate power drops for EC
fixtures)
SLIM HUB SLIM BEAM DIRECT
Page 5 - R2.3 5/6/2025
©2025 StarTek Lighting America. All rights reserved. The information in this document is subject to change without notice.
899 E Park Ave, Libertyville, IL 60048  (877) STARTEK  www.starteklightingamerica.com
Type:
Project:
REP/Agent:
Order #:
POWER FEED CANOPY
STRAIN RELIEF BUSHING
POWER CORD
STRAIN RELIEF BUSHING
MOUNTING STRAP
THREADED STUD
NON-POWER
FEED CANOPY
END STOP
THREADED COUPLER
GRIPPER
Power Feed Canopy Non Power Feed Canopy
MOUNTING OPTIONS
POWER CORD
LOCATION
0.531”
POWER CORD
2”
POWER CORD & FIRST
MOUNT DETAIL
2”
0.531”
POWER CORD
FIRST MOUNTING POINT
ALxxx (Aircraft Cable with Loops)
POWER CORD
LOCATION
SLIM HUB SLIM BEAM DIRECT
Page 6 - R2.3 5/6/2025
©2025 StarTek Lighting America. All rights reserved. The information in this document is subject to change without notice.
899 E Park Ave, Libertyville, IL 60048  (877) STARTEK  www.starteklightingamerica.com
PERFORMANCE
SLIMDH-X-750-SD (80+ CRI)
Model Lumens Watts LPW  Model Lumens Watts LPW
SLIMDH-4-750-WD-30K 3,000 26 116  SLIMDH-8-750-WD-30K 6,000 48 124
SLIMDH-4-750-WD-35K 3,000 25 120  SLIMDH-8-750-WD-35K 6,000 47 128
SLIMDH-4-750-WD-40K 3,000 24 123  SLIMDH-8-750-WD-40K 6,000 46 131
SLIMDH-4-750-WD-50K 3,000 24 127  SLIMDH-8-750-WD-50K 6,000 44 135
Model Lumens Watts LPW  Model Lumens Watts LPW
SLIMDH-4-750-SD-30K 3,000 26 116  SLIMDH-8-750-SD-30K 6,000 48 124
SLIMDH-4-750-SD-35K 3,000 25 120  SLIMDH-8-750-SD-35K 6,000 47 128
SLIMDH-4-750-SD-40K 3,000 24 123  SLIMDH-8-750-SD-40K 6,000 46 131
SLIMDH-4-750-SD-50K 3,000 24 127  SLIMDH-8-750-SD-50K 6,000 44 135
SLIMDH-4-750-SD-35K
SLIMDH-4-750-WD-35K
SLIMDH-X-750-WD (80+ CRI)
END CAP OPTIONS
Flat Endcap
E Curved Endcap  E Sharp Endcap
SLIM HUB SLIM BEAM DIRECT
Page 7 - R2.3 5/6/2025
©2025 StarTek Lighting America. All rights reserved. The information in this document is subject to change without notice.